I(a) Statement Shareholding Pattern

Name of the Company :Jaipan Industries Limited

Script Code:

|Class of Security:

AS ON : 31ist March, 2015

Partly Paid-up shares

No. of Partly Paid-
up shares

As a % of total no.
of Partly paid-up

As a % of total no. of
shares of the

shares Company
Held by promoter/Promoter 0 0
Qroup
Held by public 0 0
Total 0 0 0

Outstanding convertible
securities

No. of Outstanding
securities

As a % of total No.
of Outstanding
convertible

As a % of total No. of
shares of the
company,assuming

securities full conversion of the
canvertihle securities |
Held by promoter/Promoter 0 0
aroup
Held by Public 0 [} 0
Total 0 0 0
As a % of total No. of
As a % of total no. |Shares of the
Warrants No. of Warrants of war:'ants company, assuming
full conversion of the
ranvertible cocurities
Held by promoter/Promoter 0
aroup
Held by Public 0 0 0
Total 0 0 0
Total paid-up capital of the
company, assuming full 6099840

conversion of warrants and
convertible securities




Jaipan Industries Limited

Category
code

Category of Shareholder

Number of

Shareholder
<

Total number
of Shares

Number of
Shares held in

dematerialized
form

Total Shareholding

as

a percentage of total
number of
shares

Shares pledged(or

otherwise
encumbered)

(1)

(I1)

(I11)

(IvV)

(V)

As a

percentage

of (A+B)

(vi)

As a
perce
ntage
of
(A+B
+C)

{(VII)

of

shares

(VIII)

As a

percenta

(Ix) =
(VIII)/(
IV)*100

(A)

PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP

(1]

INDIAN

INDIVIDUALS / HINDU UNDIVIDED

D

2338797

2007269

38.34

50000

2.14

CENTRAL GOVERNMENT 7 STATE
GOVERNMENT(S)

BODIES CORPORATE

FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS / BANKS

ANY OTHER (SPECIFY)

Sub Total

Lol [=][=][=][=]

0
0
0
0
2338797

0
0
0
0
E]

200726

38.3

0
0
0
0
43

2]

FOREIGN

INDIVIDUALS (NON-RESIDENT
INDIVIDUALS / FOREIGN INDIVIDUALS)

BODIES CORPORATE

INSTITUTIONS

QUALIFIED FORE. INVESTOR-CORPORATE

QUALIFIED FORE.INVESTOR-IND

ANY OTHER (SPECIFY)

Sub Total

Total (A)

Ll ==l (=] [=][=}{=]

0
0
0
0
0
0
]
7

233879

4]
Q
[¢]
[4]
0
0
]
9

200726

5000

O|0|ojojo|ojo|o

L =) {=][=] [=) [=] [=] [=]

N
-

(B)

PUBLIC SHAREHOLDING

{1}

INSTITUTIONS

MUTUAL FUNDS / UTI

FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS / BANKS

[=l[=]

[=){=]

[=l{=]

CENTRAL GOVERNMENT / STATE
GOVERNMENT(S)

VENTURE CAPITAL FUNDS

INSURANCE COMPANIES

FOREIGN INSTITUTIONAL INVESTORS

FOREIGN VENTURE CAPITAL INVESTORS

QUALIFIED FORE. INVESTOR-CORPORATE

QUALIFIED FORE.INVESTOR-IND

Ol|o|o|ojo|o|ojo  |o]o

O|ojolo|o|o|o|o (=l[=]

[} [=][=)(=i[={=][=) [~ [=][=}

Sub Total

(=] [=]{=][=){=][=][=]]=]

(=) [=][w] [=] [en] [=] [} [=}

Ojo|o|o|olo|o|lo (=] [=]

[2]

NON-INSTITUTIONS

BODIES CORPORATE

\D|
C0:

571527

382417

0
)
N

0
W
3

[=]

(= (=] [=) =] (=} [=}[=)[=]

TNDIVIDUAL SHAREHOLDERS HOLDING
NOMINAL SHARE CAPITAL UPTO RS. 1

3963

2408747

1558128

39.49

39.49

o

LAKH.

INDIVIDUAL SHAREHOLDERS HOLDING
NOMINAL SHARE CAPITAL IN EXCESS OF
RS. 1 LAKH

677906

537666

11.1

1

11.11

QUALIFIED FORE. INVESTOR-CORPORATE

0

0

QUALIFIED FORE.INVESTOR-IND

0

0

CLEARING MEMBER

[ [=)[=]

11140

11140

0.1

8

0.18

FOREIGN PORTFOLIO INVESTOR
(CORPORATE)

o

0

0

[=] =ii=i{=]l=]

[= 2 [=1[=][=}[=]

FOREIGN PORTFOLIO INVESTOR
(INDIVIDUAL)

0

MARKET MAKER

0
14886

o)
N

OFFICE BEARERS

14886
0

Q

NON RESIDENT INDIANS (REPAT)

-

36787

36787

NON RESIDENT INDIANS (NON REPAT)

16761

16761

oo

win|S

(< ilal (=] EY[=]

HINDU UNDIVIDED FAMILY

23289

23289

OVERSEAS BODIES CORPORATES

0

0

TRUSTS

o|ojwjvnbio|wlo

0

0

ojojo|ojololjojo

Sub Total

»
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=

3761043

2581074

o
°©
elo

Total (B)

4130

376104

2581074

Total (A)+(B

4139

6099840

4588343

olo|6|o|o
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Qjo|0|o|ojolojo|o|o|o
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®
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)
SHARES HELD BY CUSTODIANS AND
AGAINST WHICH DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS
HAVE BEEN ISSUED

SHARES HELD BY CUSTODIANS

Sub Total

0.00

Total (C)

0.00

Total (A)+(B)+(C)

0
0
0
6099840

0
[]
[]
4588343

==l =)

5000

Q|olo|o

0.82

5

(ue



Jaipan Industries Limited

(I)(b) STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF SECURITIES (INCLUDING SHARES,WARRANTS,CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES) OF

PERSONS BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY 'PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP'

Sr.|  NAME OF THE SHAREHOLDER | NO.OF [TOTAL SHARES B antarD | ENCUMBERED N naaEP Number of| 452 % | number of | Asa % Total shares
No. SHARES |  AS a % of No. AS A AS A % OF GRAND warrants | number of |convertible|  total ,mr:anm_.u_a,\__ﬂw
HELD |} GRAND TOTAL PERCENTAGE TOTAL held warrants of | securities | number of shares
(A)+(B)+(C) (A)+(B)+(C) OF (VIII) the same held convertible assuming full
(V) SUB-CLAUSE(I)(a) PAN class X) securities conversion of
(n an av) (VI)=(V)/(I1I1)*100 (VII) (IX) of the warrants and
(111) same class convertible
(X1) securities)
as a % of diluted
share capital
(XiI)
1 JAINARAIN O AGARWAL 1666832 27.3258 50000 2,9997 0.8197| AABPA2032P 27.3258
2 |VEENA ) AGARWAL 254520 4.1726 0 0 [¢] 4.1726
3 |ATIN J AGARWAL 242332 3.9728 0 0 0| ADDPAS084C 3.9728
4 |NEHA JAINARAYAN AGARWAL 98105 1.6083 0 0 0| AIQPAB864L 1.6083
5 |NEHA J AGARWAL 42168 0.6913 0 0 [4] 0.6913
6 |VEENA 1 AGARWAL 34560 0.5666 0 0 [+] 0.5666
7 |SHIRISH D GOTECHA 210 0.0034 0 0 [¢] 0.0034
8 |SHIRISH D GOTECHA 70 0.0011 0 0 4] 0.0011
Total ;] 2E+06 38.3419 50000 2.1379 0.8197 38.3419

GENERATED ON : 04/04/2015

NSDL : 31/03/2015

CDSL : 31/03/2015




Jaipan Industries Limited

(I)(C)(i) STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF SECURITIES (INCLUDING SHARES,WARRANTS,CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES) OF PERSONS BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY
‘PUBLIC' AND HOLDING MORE THAN 1% OF THE TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES

SR. NAME(S) OF THE SHAREHOLDER NUMBER OF SHARES AS A PAN | NUMBER OF AS A % NUMBER OF % W .R.T TOTAL SHARES
’ PERCENTAGE OF TOTAL :
NO ' SHARES HELD TOTAL NUMBER WARRANTS | NUMBER OF | CONVERTIBL | TOTAL NUMBER (INCLUDING
: OFSHARES fi.a. E
GRAND TOTAL HELD WARRANTS | SECURITIES OF UNDERLYING
(AY+(BY+(C) OF CONVERTIBLE
INDICATED IN THE SAME HELD SECURITIES OF | SHARES ASSUMING
STATEMENT AT
PARA (I)(a) ABOVE } CLASS THE SAME FULL CONVERSION
OF WARRANTS
AND CONVERTIBLE
SECURITIES)
AS A % OF
DILUTED SHARE
CAPITAL
1 |HANSA MOTOR WORKS 187500 3.0739 3.0739
2 |PARAS PETROFILS LTD 71504 1.1722 1.1722
3 |RAJ SUREKA 70402 1.1542 1.1542
4 |STAR COMPLEX PRIVATE LIMITED 69695 1.1426 1.1426
Total : 399101 6.5429 6.5429




Jaipan Industries Limited

THE CATEGORY 'PUBLIC AND HOLDING MORE THAN 5% OF THE TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES OF THE COMPANY

(I)(c)(11) STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF SECURITIES (INCLUDING SHARES,WARRANTS,CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES) OF PERSONS (TOGETHER WITH PAC) BELONGING TO

SR NAME(S) OF THE NUMBER SHARES AS A PERCENTAGE OF| PAN NUMBER AS A% NUMBER OF % W .R.T ._.O.;_. SHARES
’ SHAREHOLDER(S) OF OF TOTAL
NO. AND THE PERSONS SHARES TOTAL NUMBER OFSHARES WARRANT | NUMBER OF CONVERTIBLE | TOTAL NUMBER (INCLUDING
ACTING IN CONCERT(PAC) GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C) HELD WARRANTS SECURITIES OF UNDERLYING
WITH THEM INDICATED IN STATEMENT AT THE SAME HELD SECURITIES OF SHARES
PARA (I)(a) ABOVE } CLASS THE SAME FULL
CLASS CONVERSION
OF WARRANTS
AND
SECURITIES)
AS A % OF
DILUTED SHARE
CAPITAL

Total :




Jaipan Industries Limited

I (d) STATEMENT SHOWING DETAILS OF LOCKED - IN SHARES

Sr.
No.

NAME OF SHAREHOLDER

NUMBER OF LOCKED-IN
SHARES

LOCKED-IN SHARES AS A
(%)PERCENTAGE OF TOTAL
NUMBER OF SHARES {i.e.,
GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)

INDICATED IN STATEMENT AT
PARA (I)(a) ABOVE }

Promotor/Promotor
Group/Public

Total :




Jaipan Industries Limited

1I (b) STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS (DRs), WHERE UNDERLYING SHARES ARE

IN EXCESS OF 1% OF THE TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES

Sr.
No.

NAME OF THE DR ‘HOLDER

TYPE OF
OUTSTANDING
DR(ADRs,GDRs,

SDRs,etc.)

NUMBER OF
SHARES
UNDERLYING

SHARES UNDERLYING
OUTSTANDING DRs AS A
PERCENTAGE OF TOTAL NUMBER
OF SHARES{i.e.,GRAND TOTAL
(A)Y+(B)+(C) INDICATED IN
STATEMENT

Total :




Jaipan Industries Limited

II (a) STATEMENT SHOWING DETAILS OF DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS(DRs)

Sr.No

NAME OF THE DR

NUMBER OF SHARES
UNDERLYING
OUTSTANDING DRs

SHARES UNDERLYING
OUTSTANDING DRs
AS A PERCENTAGE OF
TOTAL NUMBER OF
SHARES {i.e.,
GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)
INDICATED IN STATEMENT
AT PARA(I)(a)ABOVE }

Total :




