I(a) Statement Shareholding	Pattern		
Name of the Company :Jaipan	Industries Limited		
Script Code:		Class of Security:	
AS ON: 31st March, 2015			
Partly Paid-up shares	No. of Partly Paid- up shares	As a % of total no. of Partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no. of shares of the Company
Held by promoter/Promoter group	0	0	0
Held by public	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0
Outstanding convertible securities	No. of Outstanding securities	As a % of total No. of Outstanding convertible securities	As a % of total No. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of the convertible securities.
Held by promoter/Promoter group	0	0	0
Held by Public	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0
Warrants	No. of Warrants	As a % of total no. of warrants	As a % of total No. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of the convertible securities.
Held by promoter/Promoter group	0	0	0
Held by Public	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0
Total paid-up capital of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities		z .	6099840

		Jaipan	Industries Lim	ited				
Category		Number of	Total number	Number of Shares held in	Total Shareho	olding	Shares pl	edged(or
code	Category of Shareholder	Shareholder s	of Shares	dematerialized form	a percentage of number of shares		other encum	rwise bered)
					As a	As a perce	of	As a percenta
					percentage	ntage	shares	ge
		-			of (A+B)	(A+B +C)		(IX) = (VIII)/(
(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	IV)*100
(A)	PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP INDIAN							
1-7	INDIVIDUALS / HINDU UNDIVIDED	9	2338797	2007269	38.34	38.34	50000	2.14
	CENTRAL GOVERNMENT / STATE						_	
-	GOVERNMENT(S) BODIES CORPORATE	0		0	0		0	
	FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS / BANKS	0			0			
	ANY OTHER (SPECIFY)	0		0	0			
	Sub Total	9	2338797	2007269	38.34	38.34	50000	2.14
[2]	FOREIGN INDIVIDUALS (NON-RESIDENT					-		
	INDIVIDUALS / FOREIGN INDIVIDUALS)	l o	l 0	l o	0	0	0	0
	BODIES CORPORATE	0		0	0		0	
	INSTITUTIONS	0		0	0		0	
	QUALIFIED FORE. INVESTOR-CORPORATE QUALIFIED FORE.INVESTOR-IND	0		0				
	ANY OTHER (SPECIFY)	0		0	0		ŏ	
	Sub Total	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Total (A)	9	2338797	2007269	38.34	38.34	50000	2.14
	PUBLIC SHAREHOLDING INSTITUTIONS							
	MUTUAL FUNDS / UTI	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS / BANKS	0		Ö				
1	CENTRAL GOVERNMENT / STATE	_		_	_	_	_	
	GOVERNMENT(S) VENTURE CAPITAL FUNDS	0		0	0		0	
	INSURANCE COMPANIES	0		0	0		0	
	FOREIGN INSTITUTIONAL INVESTORS	ŏ		o o				
	FOREIGN VENTURE CAPITAL INVESTORS	0		0	Ô		0	
	QUALIFIED FORE. INVESTOR-CORPORATE	0		0	0		0	
	QUALIFIED FORE.INVESTOR-IND Sub Total	0		0	0	ŏ	Ö	
	NON-INSTITUTIONS							
	BODIES CORPORATE	98	571527	382417	9.37	9.37	0	0
	INDIVIDUAL SHAREHOLDERS HOLDING NOMINAL SHARE CAPITAL UPTO RS. 1							
	LAKH.	3963	2408747	1558128	39.49	39.49	0	l 0
	INDIVIDUAL SHAREHOLDERS HOLDING		_ ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,					
	NOMINAL SHARE CAPITAL IN EXCESS OF							_
	RS. 1 LAKH	27 0	677906	537666	11.11		0	
	QUALIFIED FORE. INVESTOR-CORPORATE QUALIFIED FORE.INVESTOR-IND	0		0	0		0	
	CLEARING MEMBER	11	11140	11140	0.18		Ö	
	FOREIGN PORTFOLIO INVESTOR	_		_	_	_	_	_
\vdash	(CORPORATE) FOREIGN PORTFOLIO INVESTOR	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	(INDIVIDUAL)	0	О	0	0	0	0	0
	MARKET MAKER	3	14886	14886	0.24	0.24	0	
	OFFICE BEARERS	0		26707	0		0	
	NON RESIDENT INDIANS (REPAT) NON RESIDENT INDIANS (NON REPAT)	14 5		36787 16761	0.6	0.6 0.27	0	
	HINDU UNDIVIDED FAMILY	9		23289	0.38	0.38	0	0
	OVERSEAS BODIES CORPORATES	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	TRUSTS	0	0	0	0		0	
	Sub Total Total (B)	4130 4130	3761043 3761043	2581074 2581074		61.66 61.66	0	
	Total (A)+(B)	4130	6099840	4588343	100		50000	
	SHARES HELD BY CUSTODIANS AND							
	AGAINST WHICH DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS							
(C)	HAVE BEEN ISSUED							-
	SHARES HELD BY CUSTODIANS	0	0	0	Ō	0	0	0
	Sub Total	0	0	0	0	0	0	
	Total (C)	0	6000940	4599343	100	100	50000	
	Total (A)+(B)+(C)	4139	6099840	4588343	100	100	50000	0.82



								CDSL: 31/03/2015	NSDL: 31/03/2015	NSDL:	GENERATED ON: 04/04/2015	GENE
38.3419						0.8197	2.1379	50000	38.3419	2E+06	Total:	L
0.001						0	0	0	0.0011	70	SHIRISH D GOTECHA	8
0.0034						0	0	0	0.0034	210	SHIRISH D GOTECHA	7 5
0.5666						0	0	0	0.5666	34560	VEENA J AGARWAL	6 <
0.6913						0	0	0	0.6913	42168	NEHA J AGARWAL	5
1.6083					AIQPA8864L	0	0	0	1.6083	98105	NEHA JAINARAYAN AGARWAL	4
3.9728					0 ADDPA5084C		0	0	3.9728	242332	ATIN J AGARWAL	ω A
4.1726						0	0	0	4.1726	254520	VEENA J AGARWAL	2 V
27.3258					AABPA2032P	0.8197	2.9997	50000	27.3258	1666832	JAINARAIN O AGARWAL	1 0,
(XII)												
share capital												
as a % of diluted												
securities)	(XI)											
convertible	same class									(III)		
warrants and	of the		(IX)			(VII)	(VI)=(V)/(III)*100		(IV)		(11)	Ξ
conversion of	securities	8	class		PAN	SUB-CLAUSE(I)(a)		3				
assuming full	convertible	held	the same	(VIII)		(A)+(B)+(C) OF			(A)+(B)+(C)			
shares	number of	securities	warrants of securities	held		TOTAL	PERCENTAGE		GRAND TOTAL	HELD		
(including underlying	total	convertible	number of convertible	warrants		AS A % OF GRAND	AS A	No.	AS a % of	SHARES		o.
Total shares	As a %	Number of	As a % total	Number of		ENCUMBERED SHARES	ENCUMBERED SHARES	ENCUMBERED SHARES	TOTAL SHARES HELD	NO.OF	NAME OF THE SHAREHOLDER	Sr.
			URITIES) OF	RTIBLE SEC	RANTS, CONVE	'PROMOTER AND PF	(I)(b) STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF SECURITIES (INCLUDING SHARES, WARRANTS, CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES) OF PERSONS BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY 'PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP'	VING HOLDING O	STATEMENT SHOW	(T)(b)		
						ies Limited	Jaipan Industries Limited					



6.5429					F. 9	6.5429	399101	Total:	
1.1426					26	1.1426	69695	STAR COMPLEX PRIVATE LIMITED	4
1.1542					12	1.1542	70402	RAJ SUREKA	3
1.1722					22	1.1722	71504	PARAS PETROFILS LTD	2
3.0739					39	3.0739	187500	HANSA MOTOR WORKS	Ľ
CAPITAL									
AS A % OF						. **			
SECURITIES)									
AND CONVERTIBLE									
OF WARRANTS									
FULL CONVERSION	THE SAME		CLASS			PARA (I)(a) ABOVE }			
SHARES ASSUMING	SECURITIES OF	HELD	THE SAME			INDICATED IN			
	CONVERTIBLE		유			(A)+(B)+(C)			
UNDERLYING	OF	SECURITIES	WARRANTS	HELD		GRAND TOTAL			
(INCLUDING	TOTAL NUMBER	CONVERTIBL	NUMBER OF	WARRANTS		TOTAL NUMBER	SHARES HELD	-	NO.
			TOTAL			PERCENTAGE OF		•	?
TOTAL SHARES	% W .R.T	NUMBER OF	AS A %	PAN NUMBER OF	PAN	SHARES AS A	NUMBER OF	NAME(S) OF THE SHAREHOLDER	CB
		HARES	L NUMBER OF SHARES	6 OF THE TOTAL	AN 1%	'PUBLIC' AND HOLDING MORE THAN 1% OF THE TOTAL NUM	'PUBLIC' A		
E SECURITIES) OF PERSONS BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY	SONS BELONGING	ITIES) OF PERS	RTIBLE SECUR	RRANTS, CONVE	ES,WAF	TES (INCLUDING SHARE	G OF SECURITI	(1)(C)(i) STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF SECURITIES (INCLUDING SHARES,WARRANTS,CONVERTIBL	(I)
				Jaipan Industries Limited	ndustr	Jaipan I			



CAPITAL									
DILUTED SHARE									
AS A % OF									
SECURITIES)									
AND									
OF WARRANTS									
CONVERSION	CLASS								
FULL	THE SAME		CLASS			PARA (I)(a) ABOVE }			
SHARES	SECURITIES OF	HELD	THE SAME	•		INDICATED IN STATEMENT AT		WITH THEM	
UNDERLYING	유	SECURITIES	WARRANTS	HELD		GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)		ACTING IN CONCERT(PAC)	
(INCLUDING	TOTAL NUMBER	CONVERTIBLE	NUMBER OF	WARRANT		TOTAL NUMBER OFSHARES	SHARES	AND THE PERSONS	NO.
			TOTAL	유			유	SHAREHOLDER(S)	07.
TOTAL SHARES	% W .R.T	NUMBER OF	AS A %	NUMBER	PAN	NUMBER SHARES AS A PERCENTAGE OF	NUMBER	NAME(S) OF THE	00
	ANY	ARES OF THE COMP	NUMBER OF SHA	THE TOTAL I	\N 5% OF	THE CATEGORY 'PUBLIC AND HOLDING MORE THAN 5% OF THE TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES OF THE COMPANY	ATEGORY 'PI	THEC	
C) BELONGING TO	GETHER WITH PAC	S) OF PERSONS (TC	BLE SECURITIES	S,CONVERTI	WARRANT	(1)(c)(II) STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF SECURITIES (INCLUDING SHARES, WARRANTS, CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES) OF PERSONS (TOGETHER WITH PAC) BELONGING TO	ING OF SEC	STATEMENT SHOWING HOLD	(I)(c)(II
				s Limited	Jaipan Industries Limited	Jaipan l			



	0	0	Total:	
	PARA (I)(a) ABOVE }			
	INDICATED IN STATEMENT AT			
	GRAND TOTAL $(A)+(B)+(C)$			•
	NUMBER OF SHARES {i.e.,			
Group/Public	(%)PERCENTAGE OF TOTAL	SHARES		No.
Promotor/Promotor	LOCKED-IN SHARES AS A	NUMBER OF LOCKED-IN	NAME OF SHAREHOLDER	Sr.
	OF LOCKED - IN SHARES	I (d) STATEMENT SHOWING DETAILS OF LOCKED - IN SHARES	Ι (α	
	Limited	Jaipan Industries Limited		
·				



				No.	Sr.			
Total :				•	NAME OF THE DR HOLDER	IN EXCES	II (b) STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS (DRs), WHERE UNDER	
		SDRs,etc.)	DR(ADRs,GDRs,	OUTSTANDING	TYPE OF	IN EXCESS OF 1% OF THE TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES	NG OF DEPOSITORY RE	Jaipan Industries Limited
0		-	UNDERLYING	SHARES	NUMBER OF	L NUMBER OF SHARES	CEIPTS (DRs), WHERE	Limited
0	(A)+(B)+(C) INDICATED IN STATEMENT	OF SHARES (i.e., GRAND TOTAL	PERCENTAGE OF TOTAL NUMBER	OUTSTANDING DRS AS A	SHARES UNDERLYING	3,	: UNDERLYING SHARES ARE	



0		0	Total:	
	AT PARA(I)(a)ABOVE }			
	INDICATED IN STATEMENT			
	GRAND TOTAL $(A)+(B)+(C)$			
	SHARES {i.e.,			
	TOTAL NUMBER OF	•	ō	Sr.No
	AS A PERCENTAGE OF	OUTSTANDING DRS		
	OUTSTANDING DRS	UNDERLYING	•	
	SHARES UNDERLYING	NUMBER OF SHARES	NAME OF THE DR	
	SITORY RECEIPTS(DRs)	II (a) STATEMENT SHOWING DETAILS OF DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS(DRs)	II (a) STAT	
	Č	Jaipan Industries Limited		
	•			